	O’FALLON CRICKET LEAGUE (OFCL_2012-T3)


	DATE
	SAT - 09/22/2012

	RESULT
	O’FALLON BLIZZARDS WON THE GAME BY 15 RUNS

	TOSS

	O’FALLON INDIANS WON THE TOSS ELECTED TO FIELD

	UMPIRES
	TEAM UNITED

	MAN OF THE MATCH
	DEEPAK


	O’FALLON BLIZZARDS INNINGS 

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	Sanjay
	 C fielder B prasanna
	26
	1
	

	2
	Bhargav
	C fielder B Shiva
	26
	2
	

	3
	Vamsi
	 B prasanna
	8
	1
	

	4
	Pavan
	 Runout (fielder)
	8
	0
	

	5
	Revanth
	 B bhaskar
	3
	0
	

	6
	Uresh
	 B bhaskar
	1
	0
	

	7
	Ravi
	Not out
	2
	0
	

	8
	Deepak
	Not out
	2
	0
	

	9
	Ramesh
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	
	4
	
	

	
	Total
	80/6 (Over -12.0)
	80/6
	
	


	O’FALLON INDIANS BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	Sundaram
	2
	
	15
	0

	2
	Dixit
	2
	
	18
	0

	3
	Prasanna
	2
	
	13
	2

	4
	Bhaskar
	4
	
	22
	2

	5
	Siva
	2
	
	12
	1


	O’FALLON BLIZZARDS INNINGS

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	Baskar
	B Deepak
	37
	4
	

	2
	Prasanna
	C revanth B pavan
	5
	0
	

	3
	Babu
	Runout (Deepak)
	1
	0
	

	4
	Sarvanan
	C keeper B Ravi
	4
	0
	

	5
	Dixit
	B uresh
	1
	0
	

	6
	Balaji
	C bhargav b uresh
	6
	0
	

	7
	Dhanush
	B Deepak
	2
	0
	

	8
	Shiva
	B Ravi
	6
	0
	

	9
	Sundaram
	Not out
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	
	4
	
	

	
	Total
	65/all out in 11.2 Overs
	65/all out
	
	

	O’FALLON BLIZZARDS BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	Deepak
	3
	0
	14
	3

	2
	Revanth
	1
	0
	8
	0

	3
	Pavan
	2
	0
	18
	1

	4
	Uresh
	3.2
	0
	12
	2

	5
	Ravi
	2
	0
	13
	2


